
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   VARSITY GIRLS - DIV. 4
                                Team Results   Event No. 13
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    60  BRET HARTE           (21:32  107:40)
===================================
  1      1  Sara         Mikesell          F 12 4 BRET HARTE           19:51
  2      4  Kaylee       Sedler            F  9 4 BRET HARTE           20:18
  3      8  Katie        O'Connor          F 11 4 BRET HARTE           21:35
  4     18  Haley        Heryford          F 10 4 BRET HARTE           22:29
  5     29  Sydney       Aardal            F 12 4 BRET HARTE           23:27
  6   ( 32) Stormie      Pyle              F 10 4 BRET HARTE           23:51
  7   ( 33) Amber        Combs             F  9 4 BRET HARTE           23:56

  2.    74  BEAR RIVER           (21:50  109:10)
===================================
  1      2  Denise       Julian            F 10 4 BEAR RIVER           20:01
  2      3  Breanne      Mitchell          F 10 4 BEAR RIVER           20:12
  3     17  Jennifer     Marso             F    4 BEAR RIVER           22:28
  4     22  Seaera       Moe               F 10 4 BEAR RIVER           23:01
  5     30  Abby         Grebe             F 11 4 BEAR RIVER           23:28
  6   ( 34) Harla        Moe               F 10 4 BEAR RIVER           24:11
  7   ( 42) Chole        Moe               F  9 4 BEAR RIVER           25:48

  3.    83  COLFAX               (22:28  112:16)
===================================
  1      6  Sara         Howard            F 11 4 COLFAX               21:07
  2     12  Presley      Wetterstorm       F  9 4 COLFAX               22:19
  3     16  Haley        Walker            F 10 4 COLFAX               22:26
  4     23  Michelle     Read              F  9 4 COLFAX               23:08
  5     26  Kirsten      Read              F 11 4 COLFAX               23:16
  6   ( 27) Christina    Keyes             F  9 4 COLFAX               23:19
  7   ( 39) Kate         Bradshaw          F 11 4 COLFAX               24:51

  4.    91  SUMMERVILLE          (22:36  112:58)
===================================
  1      9  Sharai       Kirk              F 12 4 SUMMERVILLE          21:48
  2     10  Heather      Peterson          F 11 4 SUMMERVILLE          21:58
  3     20  Shiori       Aoyama            F 11 4 SUMMERVILLE          22:40
  4     24  Elizabeth    Ordway            F 10 4 SUMMERVILLE          23:09
  5     28  Audrianna    Pollen            F 11 4 SUMMERVILLE          23:23
  6   ( 41) Annie        Cahill            F 12 4 SUMMERVILLE          25:44
  7   ( 49) Kim-Kira     Scheder           F 11 4 SUMMERVILLE          27:24

  5.   113  HUGHSON              (23:22  116:50)
===================================
  1      5  Rebecca      Hobby             F  9 4 HUGHSON              20:32
  2     11  Kaitlyn      Daugherty         F  9 4 HUGHSON              22:13
  3     14  Aubrey       Fisher            F 10 4 HUGHSON              22:23
  4     35  Kathleen     Brooks            F 11 4 HUGHSON              24:25
  5     48  Kersty       Shelton           F  9 4 HUGHSON              27:17

  6.   131  ESCALON              (23:27  117:14)
===================================
  1      7  Pearl        Rivers            F 11 4 ESCALON              21:10
  2     13  Khrista      Delucchi          F 11 4 ESCALON              22:20



  3     36  Kit          Cat               F 11 4 ESCALON              24:30
  4     37  Janelle      Giuntoli          F  9 4 ESCALON              24:30
  5     38  Jennifer     Masters           F 12 4 ESCALON              24:44
  6   ( 50) Kelly        Irons             F 11 4 ESCALON              31:38

  7.   151  RIVERBANK            (24:01  120:01)
===================================
  1     19  Tayler       Anderson          F 12 4 RIVERBANK            22:32
  2     21  Lizzie       Uscanga           F    4 RIVERBANK            22:50
  3     25  Natalia      Herrera           F 11 4 RIVERBANK            23:10
  4     40  Gemma        McHugh            F 12 4 RIVERBANK            25:24
  5     46  Paola        Medina            F 11 4 RIVERBANK            26:05
  6   ( 47) Aimee        Felix             F 10 4 RIVERBANK            26:30

  8.   178  AMADOR               (24:54  124:26)
===================================
  1     15  Jennifer     Breedlove         F 12 4 AMADOR               22:25
  2     31  Emily        Smith             F 11 4 AMADOR               23:48
  3     43  Breana       Clark             F 11 4 AMADOR               26:04
  4     44  Alyssa       Hoagland          F 11 4 AMADOR               26:04
  5     45  Madison      Peterson          F 10 4 AMADOR               26:05
  6   ( 51) Rebecca      Lintz             F 11 4 AMADOR               31:39

                   ====================================================
                                  VARSITY GIRLS DIV. 4
                             Individual Results  Event No. 13
                        state meet: teams 3 & 5 individuals top 14
                   =====================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1 1071 Sara         Mikesell         F  12 4   BRET HARTE      19:51  T 
    2    2 1053 Denise       Julian           F  10 4   BEAR RIVER      20:01  T 
    3    3 1055 Breanne      Mitchell         F  10 4   BEAR RIVER      20:12  T 
    4    4 1074 Kaylee       Sedler           F   9 4   BRET HARTE      20:18  T 
    5      1274 Marissa      Mendez           F  10 4   VISTA DEL LAGO  20:31  I 
    6    5 1219 Rebecca      Hobby            F   9 4   HUGHSON         20:32  I 
    7      1230 Olivia       Mickle           F  12 4   LORETTO         21:03  I 
    8    6 1153 Sara         Howard           F  11 4   COLFAX          21:07  T 
    9    7 1197 Pearl        Rivers           F  11 4   ESCALON         21:10  I 
   10    8 1391 Katie        O'Connor         F  11 4   BRET HARTE      21:35  T 
   11    9 1263 Sharai       Kirk             F  12 4   SUMMERVILLE     21:48  I 
   12      1105 Carmen       Crosby           F  10 4   CALAVERAS       21:52    
   13   10 1265 Heather      Peterson         F  11 4   SUMMERVILLE     21:58    
   14      1212 Julianne     Curtis           F  11 4   GOLDEN SIERRA   22:09    
   15   11 1217 Kaitlyn      Daugherty        F   9 4   HUGHSON         22:13    
   16      1228 Mia          Knipper          F   9 4   LINDEN          22:16    
   17   12 1161 Presley      Wetterstorm      F   9 4   COLFAX          22:19  T 
   18   13 1192 Khrista      Delucchi         F  11 4   ESCALON         22:20    
   19   14 1218 Aubrey       Fisher           F  10 4   HUGHSON         22:23    
   20   15 1022 Jennifer     Breedlove        F  12 4   AMADOR          22:25    
   21   16 1160 Haley        Walker           F  10 4   COLFAX          22:26  T 
   22   17 1054 Jennifer     Marso            F     4   BEAR RIVER      22:28  T 
   23   18 1070 Haley        Heryford         F  10 4   BRET HARTE      22:29  T 
   24   19 1244 Tayler       Anderson         F  12 4   RIVERBANK       22:32    



   25   20 1261 Shiori       Aoyama           F  11 4   SUMMERVILLE     22:40    
   26   21 1250 Lizzie       Uscanga          F     4   RIVERBANK       22:50    
   27   22 1058 Seaera       Moe              F  10 4   BEAR RIVER      23:01  T 
   28      1231 Sarah        Feddersen        F  12 4   MARYSVILLE      23:07    
   29   23 1157 Michelle     Read             F   9 4   COLFAX          23:08  T 
   30   24 1264 Elizabeth    Ordway           F  10 4   SUMMERVILLE     23:09    
   31   25 1247 Natalia      Herrera          F  11 4   RIVERBANK       23:10    
   32   26 1156 Kirsten      Read             F  11 4   COLFAX          23:16  T 
   33   27 1154 Christina    Keyes            F   9 4   COLFAX          23:19  T 
   34   28 1266 Audrianna    Pollen           F  11 4   SUMMERVILLE     23:23    
   35   29 1060 Sydney       Aardal           F  12 4   BRET HARTE      23:27  T 
   36   30 1052 Abby         Grebe            F  11 4   BEAR RIVER      23:28  T 
   37      1213 Emily        Reddish          F   9 4   GOLDEN SIERRA   23:30    
   38      1275 Alicia       Segura           F  11 4   VISTA DEL LAGO  23:36    
   39   31 1032 Emily        Smith            F  11 4   AMADOR          23:48    
   40   32 1073 Stormie      Pyle             F  10 4   BRET HARTE      23:51  T 
   41      1234 Andrea       Chinchilo        F  11 4   RIPON           23:51    
   42   33 1064 Amber        Combs            F   9 4   BRET HARTE      23:56  T 
   43   34 1057 Harla        Moe              F  10 4   BEAR RIVER      24:11  T 
   44   35 1216 Kathleen     Brooks           F  11 4   HUGHSON         24:25    
   45   36 1191 Kit          Cat              F  11 4   ESCALON         24:30    
   46   37 1193 Janelle      Giuntoli         F   9 4   ESCALON         24:30    
   47   38 1196 Jennifer     Masters          F  12 4   ESCALON         24:44    
   48   39 1150 Kate         Bradshaw         F  11 4   COLFAX          24:51  T 
   49   40 1248 Gemma        McHugh           F  12 4   RIVERBANK       25:24    
   50      1363 Groen        Rebeka           F  12 4   MODESTO CHRISTI 25:40    
   51   41 1262 Annie        Cahill           F  12 4   SUMMERVILLE     25:44    
   52   42 1056 Chole        Moe              F   9 4   BEAR RIVER      25:48  T 
   53      1287 Catt         Trimingham       F  11 4   WEST CAMPUS     25:49    
   54   43 1025 Breana       Clark            F  11 4   AMADOR          26:04    
   55   44 1028 Alyssa       Hoagland         F  11 4   AMADOR          26:04    
   56   45 1031 Madison      Peterson         F  10 4   AMADOR          26:05    
   57   46 1249 Paola        Medina           F  11 4   RIVERBANK       26:05    
   58   47 1245 Aimee        Felix            F  10 4   RIVERBANK       26:30    
   59   48 1220 Kersty       Shelton          F   9 4   HUGHSON         27:17    
   60   49 1267 Kim-Kira     Scheder          F  11 4   SUMMERVILLE     27:24    
   61   50 1194 Kelly        Irons            F  11 4   ESCALON         31:38    
   62   51 1030 Rebecca      Lintz            F  11 4   AMADOR          31:39    
  11/15/2008  3:05PM


